

BMW Brunch SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

NOVEMBER 23, 2025 | CENTURY BMW

BMW Brunch is Huntsville Hospital Foundation's longest-running event and a beautiful kickoff to the holiday season. Each November, guests enjoy a Sunday afternoon of friends, brunch and cocktails. All proceeds help meet the financial and comfort needs of local women fighting gynecological cancers.

BMW Brunch Benefits	STERLING \$1,500	GOLD \$2,500	PATRON \$5,000	BENEFACTOR \$10,000	PRESENTING \$15,000	
BMW Brunch tickets	8		16	20	24	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Featured on sponsor signage	·····•	····•	······•	······································	······································	•••••
Post-event social media post		•••••	·····•	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	······································	•••••
Featured in event video loop		•••••		······································		•••••
Featured on HHF event webpage		•••••	•••••	•••••	······································	•••••
Spotlighted in promotional e-blasts		•••••	•••••	••••••	······•	•••••
Special stage recognition		••••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Included in event media releases and	promotion		••••••	•••••	•••••	••••••
Thank-you across three HH Madison	County billboar	ds ·····	•••••	•••••	•••••	,

ADDED BENEFIT!

Individual donors at \$5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to the Societies of 1895 & 2012 donor appreciation event, and corporate donors of \$5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to our exclusive State of the Hospital event.

Fund the mission

If you are unable to attend but would like to support this event, please consider making a 100% tax-deductible donation. Funding the mission empowers us to improve health care services for our community and region.



Huntsville Hospital Foundation reserves the right to cancel an event due to any circumstances which would make the event non-viable. If Huntsville Hospital Foundation cancels or postpones an event, sponsors will have the option to either transfer registration to the same event at the new, future date or allow the sponsorship to be donated to Huntsville Hospital Foundation. If an event is canceled, it will be posted on the Foundation and Hospital websites and social media outlets, and sponsors will be informed via email.

If funding is coming through the Community Foundation, please make us aware prior to commitment.

